

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2264

Page 1, line 1, replace "adjutant general" with "commissioner of veterans' affairs"

Page 1, line 5, replace "\$2,800,000" with "\$50,000"

Page 1, line 6, replace "adjutant general" with "commissioner of veterans' affairs"

Page 1, line 7, replace "of a type approved by the adjutant general" with "to a veteran who
would otherwise be provided a welfare casket,"

Page 1, line 7, replace "any" with "the"

Renumber accordingly